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Klasyfikacja: 10:15S

Zawodnik
STACHURSKI Michat
LODZINSKI Kazimierz
BOBOWSKI Konrad
NURKOWSKI Marcin

WSZOLKOWSKA Aleksandra

GUZEWICZ Michat
DUDZIAK Damian
OLSZEWSKI Kamil
GRABOWSKA-TOFEL Sara
DOBROWOLSKI Bartosz
POCHYLSKI Przemystaw
MACIEJAK Piotr

JACAK Marcin
ZARNOWSKI Robert
ROSOtLOWSKI Mateusz
SMOLINSKI Pawet
WOJAK Adam
CHODKOWSKI tukasz
SZCZYGIEL Piotr
KOWALEWSKI Mateusz
CHWASTEK Kuba

LIS Michat

MICHALEK Mateusz
WOZNIAK Izabela
WOZNIAK Marcin
BARTOSZEK Marcin
NEBELSKI Krzysztof
PYC Anna

JANOWSKA Anna

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:
Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

710
703
697
727
729
700
722
704
723
721
682
681
724
684
728
706
708
698
707
701
699
702
725
711
712
714
726
718
716

RUNMAGEDDON REKRUT WARSZAWA

Runmageddon Warszawa
Extreme Events, Runmageddon

2020-10-10

Warszawa
6 km

PERSZERONYUG

NEKKEN TEAM

NEKKEN TEAM

NEKKEN TEAM

NEKKEN TEAM

CROSS MINSK MAZOWIECKI
CROSS MINSK MAZOWIECKI

CROSS MINSK MAZOWIECKI

NEKKEN TEAM
NEKKEN TEAM
NEKKEN TEAM
NEKKEN TEAM
NEKKEN TEAM
NEKKEN TEAM
NEKKEN TEAM

TYLKOMY
TYLKOMY
WARIATY Z TABATY

WARIATY Z TABATY
WARIATY Z TABATY

Kategoria

Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters Mezczyzn

Open Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Masters Kobiet

Mkat

19

80

27

10

222
250
251
49

350
404
425
88

96

498
500
503
504
505
506
507
508
510
133
549
552
553
136
29

Seria
sobota, 10:15
sobota, 10:15
sobota, 10:15
sobota, 10:15
sobota, 10:15
sobota, 10:15
sobota, 10:15
sobota, 10:15
sobota, 10:15
sobota, 10:15
sobota, 10:15
sobota, 10:15
sobota, 10:15
sobota, 10:15
sobota, 10:15
sobota, 10:15
sobota, 10:15
sobota, 10:15
sobota, 10:15
sobota, 10:15
sobota, 10:15
sobota, 10:15
sobota, 10:15
sobota, 10:15
sobota, 10:15
sobota, 10:15
sobota, 10:15
sobota, 10:15
sobota, 10:15

00:59:26.20
01:03:44.90
01:04:32.70
01:06:22.45
01:07:19.25
01:15:12.50
01:17:56.40
01:18:11.80
01:23:43.20
01:24:08.05
01:27:27.00
01:28:19.65
01:28:50.35
01:30:37.10
01:32:01.90
01:32:04.80
01:32:11.00
01:32:11.20
01:32:11.40
01:32:11.70
01:32:12.50
01:32:12.80
01:32:19.75
01:35:40.20
01:35:40.65
01:35:48.05
01:35:50.90
01:35:51.15
01:35:53.60

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Czas
brutto
6km
00:59:26.20
01:03:44.90
01:04:32.70
01:06:22.45
01:07:19.25
01:15:12.50
01:17:56.40
01:18:11.80
01:23:43.20
01:24:08.05
01:27:27.00
01:28:19.65
01:28:50.35
01:30:37.10
01:32:01.90
01:32:04.80
01:32:11.00
01:32:11.20
01:32:11.40
01:32:11.70
01:32:12.50
01:32:12.80
01:32:19.75
01:35:40.20
01:35:40.65
01:35:48.05
01:35:50.90
01:35:51.15
01:35:53.60

+00:04:18 (6.8%)
+00:05:06 (7.9%)
+00:06:56 (10.5%)
+00:07:53 (11.7%)
+00:15:46 (21.0%)
+00:18:30 (23.7%)
+00:18:45 (24.0%)
+00:24:17 (29.0%)
+00:24:41 (29.4%)
+00:28:00 (32.0%)
+00:28:53 (32.7%)
+00:29:24 (33.1%)
+00:31:10 (34.4%)
+00:32:35 (35.4%)
+00:32:38 (35.5%)
+00:32:44 )
+00:32:45 )
+00:32:45 (35.5%)
+00:32:45 (35.5%)
+00:32:46 (35.5%)
+00:32:46 (35.5%)
+00:32:53 (35.6%)
+00:36:14 (37.9%)
+00:36:14 (37.9%)
+00:36:21 (38.0%)
+00:36:24 (38.0%)
+00:36:24 (38.0%)
+00:36:27 (38.0%)

35.5%
35.5%

—_~ e~~~

Tempo
min/km
9:54
10:37
10:45
11:03
11:13
12:32
12:59
13:01
13:57
14:01
14:34
14:43
14:48
15:06
15:20
15:20
15:21
15:21
15:21
15:21
15:22
15:22
15:23
15:56
15:56
15:58
15:58
15:58
15:58

B4 SEGRI

6.1 (100%)
5.6 (91.8%
5.6 (91.8%
5.4 (88.5%
5.3 (86.9%
4.8 (78.7%
4.6 (75.4%
4.6 (75.4%
4.3 (70.5%
4.3 (70.5%
4.1 (67.2%
4.1 (67.2%
4.1 (67.2%
4 (65.6%)

3.9 (63.9%
3.9 (63.9%
3.9 (63.9%
3.9 (63.9%
3.9 (
3.9(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

63.9%

63.9%
3.9 (63.9%)
3.9 (63.9%)
3.9 (63.9%)
3.8 (62.3%)
3.8 (62.3%)
3.8 (62.3%)
3.8 (62.3%)
3.8 (62.3%)
3.8 (62.3%)
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file:///runmageddon-warszawa/m474.html
http://b4sport.pl

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Zawodnik
HANS Matgorzata
WOSZCZYK Barbara
ADAMIEC Monika
SWIATEK Kamila
FEUERSTEIN Lena
KROL Wiktor
WOJCICKI Bartlomiej
WOJCICKI Maciej
ZMUDA-GOLEBIEWSKA Agnieszka
MACIOS Kamil
FRUBA Katarzyna
DLUGOSZ Nadia
PNIEWSKI Wawrzyniec
GALANT Pawet
FRUBA Jarostaw
PRZASNEK Kamil
MACZUGA Anna

Znaleziono 46 wynik(6w)

715
719
679
683
680
677
695
696
676
692
690
720
693
691
689
694
1853

WARIATY Z TABATY
WARIATY Z TABATY

CROSS MINSK MAZOWIECKI
CROSS MINSK MAZOWIECKI
CROSS MINSK MAZOWIECKI

CONNECTIS
MKKK35
MKKK35

CGP TROPICIELE
MKKK35
MKKK35

MKKK35
MKKK35
MKKK35
MKKK35
NEKKEN TEAM

Kategoria
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Masters Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet

Mkat
30
31
146
148
170
622
625
124
202
650
210
212
666
132
133
681
411

Seria
sobota, 10:15
sobota, 10:15
sobota, 10:15
sobota, 10:15
sobota, 10:15
sobota, 10:15
sobota, 10:15
sobota, 10:15
sobota, 10:15
sobota, 10:15
sobota, 10:15
sobota, 10:15
sobota, 10:15
sobota, 10:15
sobota, 10:15
sobota, 10:15
sobota, 10:15

01:35:55.60
01:36:00.60
01:36:31.65
01:36:46.95
01:38:06.95
01:40:08.45
01:40:17.00
01:40:23.15
01:41:07.80
01:41:36.20
01:41:43.85
01:42:01.00
01:42:45.30
01:42:45.50
01:43:07.50
01:44:15.90

Czas
brutto
6km
01:35:55.60
01:36:00.60
01:36:31.65
01:36:46.95
01:38:06.95
01:40:08.45
01:40:17.00
01:40:23.15
01:41:07.80
01:41:36.20
01:41:43.85
01:42:01.00
01:42:45.30
01:42:45.50
01:43:07.50
01:44:15.90

+00:36:29 (38.0%
+00:36:34 (38.1%
+00:37:05 (38.4%
+00:37:20 (38.6%
+00:38:40 (39.4%
+00:40:42 (40.6%
+00:40:50 (40.7%
+00:40:56 (40.8%
+00:41:41 (41.2%
+00:42:10 (41.5%
+00:42:17 (41.6%
+00:42:34 (41.7%
+00:43:19 (42.2%
+00:43:19 (42.2%
+00:43:41 (42.4%

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
+00:44:49 (43.0%)

Tempo
min/km
15:59
16:00
16:05
16:07
16:21
16:41
16:42
16:43
16:51
16:56
16:57
17:00
17:07
17:07
17:11
17:22

Tempo
km/h
3.8 (62.3%)
3.8 (62.3%)
3.7 (60.7%)
3.7 (60.7%)
3.7 (60.7%)
3.6 (59.0%)
3.6 (59.0%)
3.6 (59.0%)
3.6 (
3.5 (
3.5¢(
3.5¢(
3.5 ¢(
3.5¢(
3.5¢(

59.0%)
57.4%)
57.4%)
57.4%)
57.4%)
57.4%)
57.4%)
3.5 (57.4%)
(0.0%)
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